
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS PHONE / CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS or WEBSITE
1 Crawford Architects Stacey Jones 4 Embarcadero Center, San Francisco CA 94111 816-421-2640 staceyj@crawford-usa.com
2 Mahlum Architects Kurt Haapala 1231 NW Hoyt Suite 102, Portland OR 97209 503-224-4032 khaapala@mahlum.com
3 Fernau + Hartman Architects Laura Hartman 2512 Ninth Street No. 2, Berkeley CA 94710 510-848-4480 lh@fernauhartman.com
4 Siegel & Strain Architects Larry Strain 6201 Doyle Street, Suite B Emeryville CA 94608 510-547-8092x103 lstrain@siegelstrain.com
5 Architechnica Mark Holley 555 W. Benjamin Holt Dr, Suite 423 Stockton CA 95207 209-952-5850 mark@architechnica.net

6 Page and Turnbull Architects Ruth Todd 417 Montgomery Street, 8th floor San Francisco, CA 941074 415-593-3234 ruthtodd@page-turnbull.com
7 Dreyfuss + Blackford Architecture Courtney McLeod Golden 3540 Folsom Blvd Sacramento CA 95816 916-453-1234 cmgolden@db-arch.com
8 WMB Architects Tim Mattheis 5757 Pacific Ave Suite 226 Stockton CA 95207 209-944-9110 tm@wmbarchitects.com
9 Pfeiffer Partners Architects Stephanie Kingsnorth 811 West 7th Street, 7th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017 213-624-2774 skingsnorth@pfeifferpartners.com
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